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KFX-LD-120
Art.-Nr. 50117777

Technische Daten

Lichtleiter Typ
Betriebstemperatur
Min. Biegeradius

AuBendurchmesser Lichtleiter

Aktiver Durchmesser Faser
Kleinstes erkennbares Teil
Gesamtlange
Verpackungseinheit

Features

Lichtleiter, Einweg

Préazision

-55°C ... +70°C
R15

@1,25mm
@0,5mm
20,05mm
2015mm

2 Stlck

METAL

o

PRECISE

MaBzeichnung/Dimensioned drawing

80.5 fiber optic

core x1

KFX-LD-120
Part No. 50117777

Specifications

Fiber type

Operating temperature
Min. bending radius

Fiber jacket diameter
Active fiber diameter
Smallest detectable object
Total length

Packaging unit

Typische Grenzreichweite

fiber, throughbeam

precision

-55°C ... +70°C
R15

@1.25mm
@0.5mm
@0.05mm
2015mm

2 pieces

fiir helle Objekte (weiB3 90%)

Typ. scanning range limit for light objects (white 90%)
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100mm]
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RED PVC
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